

west virginia department of environmental protection

Office of Oil and Gas 601 57th Street SE Charleston, WV 25304 (304) 926-0450 (304) 926-0452 fax

Earl Ray Tomblin, Governor Randy C. Huffman, Cabinet Secretary www.dep.wv.gov

May 17, 2016

FINAL INSPECTION REPORT

New Well Permit Cancelled

CONSOL GAS COMPANY,

The FINAL INSPECTION REPORT for the CANCELLED permit, API Well Number: 47-1705975, issued to CONSOL GAS COMPANY, and listed below has been received in this office. The permit has been cancelled as of 5/2/2016.

James Martin

Chief

Operator: CONSOL GAS COMPANY

Operator's Well No: 32307

Farm Name: HAESSLY LAND & TIMBER, LLC

API Well Number: 47-1705975

Date Issued: 09/28/2010

Date Cancelled: 05/02/2016

Promoting a healthy environment.

WELL REFERENCES:	32309	LATITUDE 39-15-00
	01921' 909 33	CON ED COOR
N55-30E, 124.50' TO 9" BEECH S03-00E, 169.50' TO 10" CUCUMBER	471 1568 . 5068	SCALED COOR.:
//	1817 1620 2441-75 2027-75	8,920 WEST 5
1 // /	3370 1437 2400 1062 32307 2400 1	10,300 300 111
19/	\$ 5055 \$ 3442 ²⁴	1d Begring Distance
l# . \	3371 5065 \$\frac{1277}{3534}\$ 1837 \$\frac{1}{25}\$	L1 S 32°00'00" W 181.50" E
\//	T 34 /	L2 S 21°00'00" W 132.00" D
1//	1013' 1136'	1.5 S 18"00"00" E 264.00" S
L Im	3780 2236* \$2	L6 N 89"00"00" E 313.50"
S STORY		L7 N 10°00'00° E 132.00°
W.E		
\ • 🗓		[7] [E8]
()	LIM CHITHIOS	7 - 1
111	J. W. SMITH (O&	G) [F]
V	400 AC 1	\
HILEMAN	486 AC. +-	/ = 1
E /	¥6	Z
E CAL	72	3/0
I . #		1188.00" N
1 3/	1	~ \Z
\$\bar{\bar{\bar{\bar{\bar{\bar{\bar{	NAD 27:	. 11
\$ P		1
13	39-13-18.67 80-49-23.63	11
	00 10 20.00	
		4/
	a_ 434.e-	STATE STATE
[40] 6075 916	S 81 70000" E 106 S 84 70000" E	511.
September 1		S71*0077
III / JEGOV		- A
483.83	HAESSLY LAND & TIMBER, LI	LC NAD 27 WV NORTH SPC:
N 87 0000 E POST		10021 Williams of
AKSILA		32307 = 265,674.20° 1,625,123.09°
(+) DENOTES LOCATION OF WELL ON UNIT	ED STATES TOPOGRAPHIC MAPS	
FILE NUMBER:	THE PROPERTY OF THE TRAFT.	ES PLAT IS CORRECT
DRAWING NUMBER DEP32307.PCS	TO THE BEST OF MY KNOWLEDGE AND SELECT OF MY KNOWLEDGE AND SELECT OF MY AND THE REPORTMENT OF ENERGY PRESCRIBED BY THE DEPARTMENT OF ENERGY.	EGULATIONS ISSUED AND
SCALE: 1" = 500	PRESCRIBED BY THE DEPARTMENT OF ENERGY	AT. STEPHED C
OF ACCURACY:SUBMETER	- /	///
PROVEN SOURCE OF ELEVATION: DGPS SURVEY	(SIGNED)	
SUBMETER SYSTEM	STEPHEND, LOSH, F	The state of the s
	LAND SURVEYING SERVICES	DATE MAY 01, 2010
DIVISION OF EXCHANGELINY MACHINE	21 CEDAR LANE, BRIDGEPORT, WV 26330	
FORM WAF6 910 MULLINEERI ROND	PHONE: 304-842-2018 OR 842-5762	ADIMELL NO
MTRO, WV 25143-2500		47-017-05975
WELL TYPE OIL GAS _X_LIQUID INJE	CTION WASTE DISPOSAL CBM	STATE COUNTY PERMIT
	STORAGE DEEP SHALLOW _X RIGHT F	ORK PANCELLED
LOCATION: ELEVATION 1132.80 WAS		DODDODCE
DISTRICT	OXFORD	0.44070
	ESSLY LAND & TIMBER, LLC	LEASE NUMBER 485 (22-14)
OLL & GAS ROYALTY OWNER		LEASE ACREAGE 486.00
PROGRESS MARK SON X CONSCRI	ORGIL DEEPER REDRILL FRACTURE	OR STIMULATEPLUG OFF OLD FORMATION
PERFORATE NEW FORM	TION OTHER PHYSICAL CHANGE (SPECIFY)
1		PLUG & ABANDON CLEAN OUT & REPLUG 🚉
TARGET FORMATION	ALEXANDER .	
LUCIA COCRATOR CONSCI	GAS COMPANY DESI	GNATED AGENT RICHARD K. ELSWICK
ADDOCES P. O. BOX 1248 JANE	LEW. WV 26378 ADDRESSP.	O. BOX 1248 JANE LEW, WV 28378

¥.

. .

.

,